

#### The First True Universal HDMI® Dongle Adapter Ring Holder

Ready for the presentation only to find out that your dongle or adapter has gone astray? Worry no more... now that you have The Dongler<sup>™</sup>. The Dongler keeps your HDMI® dongles and adapters corralled and secured for their next connection.



### BUILD YOUR OWN DONGLER

The Dongler Unloaded consists of a plastic-coated cut-resistant steel ring connected to a combination lock. This allows for easy dongle/adapter changing and for anchoring The Dongler to desks, tables or any secure structure. The dongle/adapter harnesses are also plastic-coated cut-resistant steel for securely holding your dongles and adapters.

### THE DONGLER IS HIGHLY CUSTOMIZABLE

You can easily add more dongles or adapters with our Dongle Harnesses (Part: DO-HOO1) and Adapter Harnesses (Part: DO-HOO2), all sold separately. For the highest quality dongles and adapters, we recommend using The Dongler brand dongles and adapters.

# FEATURES

- Supports the latest 4K UltraHD devices
- 4K@60 4:4:4
- Supports up to 32Gbps
- Combination Lock secures your dongles and makes dongle changing easy
- Sleek aircraft aluminum housing for superior heat dissipation

- High Dynamic Range (HDR)
- DisplayPort<sup>™</sup> 1.4
- HDMI<sup>®</sup> 2.0b
- HDCP 2.2
- Easy Plug'n Play
- Lifetime Warranty
- USB<sup>™</sup> Certified
- VESA Certified

Your ProAV 4K HDMI Dongler includes the following pigtail dongle adapters:

(1) DisplayPort1.4, (1) Mini-DisplayPort1.4, (1) USB-TypeC,
(1) HDMI Port Saver, (1) Dongle harness tool, and (1) HDMI cable harness for securely connecting your Dongler to the device HDMI cable so your dongles can't roam free.

## THE DONGLER UNLOADED



WITH



### The First True Universal HDMI® Dongle Adapter Ring Holder



DO-LOO1 ProAV 4K Dongler patent pending



DO-U001 Unloaded Dongler PATENT PENDING



**DO-D001** DisplayPort 1.4 to HDMI



**DO-D002** Mini DisplayPort 1.4 to HDMI



**DO-D003** USB Type-C to HDMI



**DO-D004** HDMI Port Saver



**DO-D005** Apple Lightning to HDMI



3 pack Dongle Harnesses PATENT PENDING



DO-H002 3 pack Adapter Harnesses PATENT PENDING

Part Number	Item Description	Packaging
DO-L001	ProAV 4K HDMI Dongle Adapter Ring - DP1.4, MDP1.4, USBTypeC, HDMI Port Saver, HDMI Cable Harness, w/Harness Tool	1 each/box
DO-U001	The Dongler Unloaded - 3pc Dongle Harness, 3pc Adapter Harness, 1pc HDMI Cable Harness, w/Harness Tool	1 each/box
DO-H001	Harnesses for attaching any brand pigtail dongle adapters to The Dongler - 3 pack	1 each/bag
DO-H002	Harnesses for attaching any brand adapters to The Dongler - 3 pack	1 each/bag
DO-D001	DisplayPort 1.4 to HDMI - Pigtail Dongle w/Dongle Harness & Harness Tool	1 each/bag
DO-D002	Mini DisplayPort 1.4 to HDMI - Pigtail Dongle w/Dongle Harness & Harness Tool	1 each/bag
DO-D003	USB Type-C to HDMI - Pigtail Dongle w/Dongle Harness & Harness Tool	1 each/bag
DO-D004	HDMI Port Saver - Pigtail Dongle w/Dongle Harness & Harness Tool	1 each/bag
DO-D005	Apple Lightning Male (MFI Certified) to HDMI - Pigtail Dongle (white) w/Harness Tool	1 each/bag



HDMI, the HDMI Logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries. DisplayPort<sup>™</sup> and the DisplayPort<sup>™</sup> logo are trademarks owned by the Video Electronics Standards Association (VESA<sup>+</sup>) in the United States and other countries "USB Type-C<sup>™</sup> and "USB-C<sup>™</sup> are trademarks of USB Implementers Forum and are only intended for use with products based on and compliant with the USB-Type-C<sup>™</sup> cable and connector specification.